SKB Field-Ready iSeries 12-Pack M9 Pistol Case

3i2918-M912

Featuring lightweight, virtually indestructible injection molded construction and
precision cut foam to secure 12M9 Handguns and magazines. Extra-wide edge
mounted wheels and a one-touch telescoping pull handle ensure convenient
mobility in all types of

All SKB Field-Ready Cases are purpose-built to provide mil-spec, watertight
transport solutions for applications requiring both maximum protection and rapid
field-deployment of sensitive equipment and mission-critical

FEATURES

* Holds 12 M9 handguns and

» Waterproof and dust tight design (MIL-STD

* Molded-in hinge for added

» Trigger Latch®

» Snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip

* Ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD

* Resistant to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD
810H)

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Hard
Built In Wheels or Casters Yes
Product Weight 26.38 1b 11.96 kg

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/19/2024 lof2



Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i2918-M912

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/19/2024

31.52in

20.53in

12.5in

32.5in

21.5in

13 in

29.211b

Black

80.06 cm
52.15 cm
31.75cm
82.55 cm
54.61 cm
33.02 cm

13.25 kg

Pre-Cut

20f2



