

SKB Field-Ready iSeries 12-Pack M9 Pistol Case

3i2918-M912



Featuring lightweight, virtually indestructible injection molded construction and precision cut foam to secure 12M9 Handguns and magazines. Extra-wide edge mounted wheels and a one-touch telescoping pull handle ensure convenient mobility in all types of

All SKB Field-Ready Cases are purpose-built to provide mil-spec, watertight transport solutions for applications requiring both maximum protection and rapid field-deployment of sensitive equipment and mission-critical

FEATURES

- Holds 12 M9 handguns and
- Waterproof and dust tight design (MIL-STD
- Molded-in hinge for added
- Trigger Latch®
- Snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip
- Ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD
- Resistant to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD 810H)

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Product Weight	26.38 lb	11.96 kg

Exterior Length	31.52 in	80.06 cm
Exterior Width	20.53 in	52.15 cm
Exterior Height	12.5 in	31.75 cm
Carton Length	32.5 in	82.55 cm
Carton Width	21.5 in	54.61 cm
Carton Height	13 in	33.02 cm
Shipping Weight	29.21 lb	13.25 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i2918-M912 Black Pre-Cu	ıt
--------------------------	----